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

Order No. 04-68173
Seale: limch=— 16 = fer
Dete: June 23, 2004

Ocdered by: LLOYD E, GUSSIS
Attorney ot Low

THIS PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONFORMS
THE CURRENT ILLINOIS

D \ Nm\ms OF PRACTICE FOR A MORTGAGE

"V, INSPECTION AND IS NOT A BOUNDARY SURVEY

"“4"'. State of Ilinois

NAL%_ County of Coak **
i £ We, PROFESSIONALS ASSOCIATED SURVEY INC, do

R ;-msyum we have The sbove describid property st
‘e s best of our ko . the plat hereon drawn is an sccurste
&3 & representation of said §

Drawn by: S, J.




3/12/2018

Steven Jurgens | connectMLS

Two to Four Units

Corp Limits: Chicago
Coordinates: N:2237 W:1150
Acreage: 0.07
Total Rooms: 20

Total Bedrooms: 8

MLS #:09876798

Township: North Chicago
Total Units: 3
Total Baths4/0

(Full/Half):
Basement: Full

List Price: $1,320,000

Status: NEW List Date: 03/07/2018 Orig List Price: $1,320,000
Area: 8007 List Dt Rec: 03/07/2018 Sold Price:
Address: 2237 N Clifton Ave , Chicago, IL 60614 Contingelncy
Flag:
Directions: Belden to Clifton, South to Property. Clifton is a one-way south.
Closed: Contract: List. Mkt Time: 6
Off Mkt: Financing: Concessions:
Year Built: 1925 Blt Before 78: Yes Contingency:
Dimensions: 25 X 125 County: Cook
Ownership: Fee Simple Subdivision: Model: 3-flat

Parking: Garage
# Spaces: Gar:2
Parking Indl.
In Price:
3 BR Unit: Yes

Zoning: Multi-Family
Waterfront: No

Utility Costs: Elec. - $374.05/yr,$31.17/mo; Gas - Not Applicable

= Remarks: 3-Flat in the heart of Lincoln Park. The building is taller than the buildings to the south
therefore all south facing windows from unit 3 have downtown views. This is a great investment
W Fullerton Ave Q property with wonderful income potential. In cases, the seller has not increased rents in cases since
CTA-Fullerton 2004, We are looking for a quick sale hence the price. Some highlights: 1) 1 duplex-down with 4
pedruor:d and 2 bath; 2) 2 sirnTlexes with 2 o;'?tbedrooms g}ng il-l:ath'it ?1) rents hn:: a‘o’t‘“ Iéetcle‘n
o g sl L increased in years; 4) current |eases are mon o month; ach unit has separa us
e T R rp Zok tenants pay :tilitiés;)ﬁ) Each unit has laundry; 7) 2 car ga'rage; 8) top floor haps city views; 9) Zoning
(™) is Rt 4; 10) All brick building; 11) Very close to DePaul 12) if rents were increased to market rents,
L e Cacciatore you would yield an approximate 6.4 cap rate. See agent remarks for showing time and information
1 Z Stadium for proforma,
[ (8§ School Data
= > =z Elementary: Oscar Mayer (299)
= 2 i Junior High: Oscar Mayer (299)
IE ¥ & Z o 4 v ) High School: Lincoln Park (299)
Bl = a 2 Z n 3 5 W Webster Ave Taxes/Assessments Financial Info
—ml 02 > a a = 3 @ z PIN: 14322060090000 Total Rental Income: $69,600
= g; @ 8 i % ) e = o Muit PINs: Net Operating Income: $75,450
= 5 o > > z % f'aﬁ Tax Amount: 232,5551.81 GGrosz Income: ::98,630
o = B alicrnepfy ol N Tax Year: ross Expenses: $5,85
[ ,i, ? 2 it 9\}2\/0 'D“,fﬂﬁ,ﬁ 'F’E-.;;fga I-FE:PE Exemptions: Other Income: Garage/s
g L2 Azhy A Special Assessments: No
Special Service Area: No
Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 8 4 2/0 1 MO 2300 MTM
Unit #2 2 6 2 1/0 1 MO 1850 MTM
Unit #3 3 6 2 1/0 1 MO 1650 MTM
Unit #4 /

Age: 91-100 Years
Type-Multi Unit: 3 Flat, 4 Story Unit/s
Style:

Const Opts:

General Info: None
Amenities:

Ext. Bldg. Type: Brick

Lot Size: Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Desc:

Roof:

Foundation:

Exst Bas/Fnd:

Ext Prop Feats:

Garage Ownership: Owned
Garage On Site: Yes
Garage Type: Detached
Garage Details:

Parking Ownership:

Parking On Site:

Parking Details:

Appliances/Features (1): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Microwave, Central Air Conditioner,
Hardwood Floors

Appliances/Features (2): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Microwave, Central Air Conditioner,
Hardwood Floors

Appliances/Features (3): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Microwave, Central Air Conditioner,
Hardwood Floors

Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn:

Basement Details: Finished
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
Area: 8007 List Dt Rec:02/21/2018 Sold Price:
Address: 2108 N Sheffield Ave , Chicago, IL 60614 Conu‘ngglncy
ag:
Directions: SHEFFIELD BETWEEN DICKENS & WEBSTER
Sold by:
Closed: Contract: List. Mkt Time: 18
Off Mkt: Financing: Concessions:
Year Built: 1916 Bit Before 78: Yes Contingency:
Dimensions: 25X125 County: Cook
Ownership: Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits: Chicago Township: North Chicago Parking: Exterior Space(s)
Coordinates: N:2100 W:1000 # Spaces: Ext:4
Acreage: Total Units: 4 Parking Incl. Yes
In Price:
Total Rooms: 18 Total Baths4/0 3 BR Unit: No

(Full/Half):
Basement: Full, English

Zoning: Multi-Family
Waterfront: No

Remarks: 4 unit turn key in the heart of Lincoln Park. Over 110k in rental income, Three 2 hedroom - 1 bath units and one 1 bedroom - 1 bath unit. NOT on the train side.
ryer in each unit, separate gas forced heat and air, newer double pane windows, new rear porches, hardwood

Recently renovated units and building with Washer and D

floors thru out. Kitchens include - fridge,

ge/oven, dist

, and garbage disposals. The two bed units are east facing light filled units w/

kitchens,

dining areas, large family rooms with large windows, split bedrooms (not touching each other - higher rents),renovated bathroom and large deck off the kitchen forrgrilling
and entertaining. First floor one bedroom is 2 feet below grade and has new stainless steel kltcheni,l full bath, open concept floor plan, in unit w/d and sep utilities. This all

brick building is steps from Armitage/Sheffield intersection - shops, nightlife, food, parks, and public trans. Room for rent increases 4 prk spots

School Data
Elementary: Oscar Mayer (299)
Junior High: Oscar Mayer (299)
High School: Lincoln Park (299)

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:14322160370000
Mult PINs: No
Tax Amount: $23,371.87

Tax Year: 2016

Exemptions: None
Special Assessments: No
Special Service Area: No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income: $110,940
Net Operating Income: $84,195
Gross Income: $110,940
Gross Expenses: $9,898
Other Income:

Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp

Unit #1 1 3 1 1/0 Shared 1 MO 1595 5/18
Unit #2 2 6 2 1/0 None 1 MO 2600 6/18
Un[; #3 3 6 2 1/0 None 1 MO 2450 5/18
unit #4 4 6 2 1/0 None 1 MO 2600 7/18
Age: 100+ Years Garage Ownership: Tenant Pays (1): None

Type-Multi Unit: 4 Flat Garage On Site: Tenant Pays (2): Electric, Gas, Heat, Parking

Style: American 4-Sq. Garage Type: Tenant Pays (3): Electric, Gas, Heat, Parking

Const Opts:

General Info: None

Amenities:

Ext. Bldg. Type: Brick

Lot Size: Standard Chicago Lot
Lot Desc:

Roof: Other

Foundation:

Exst Bas/Fnd:

Ext Prop Feats: Deck, Cable Access

Garage Details:
Parking Ownership: Owned
Parking On Site: Yes
Parking Details: Assigned Spaces, Off Alley
Appliances/Features (1): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
er, Dishwasher, Disposal, Central Air Conditioner,
Laundry Hook-Up, Hardwood Floors, Oven/Built-in
Appliances/Features (2): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Disposal, Central Air Conditioner,
Laundry Hook-Up, Hardwood Floors, Oven/Built-in
Appliances/Features (3): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Disposal, Central Air Conditioner,
Laundry Hook-Up, Hardwood Floors, Oven/Built-in
Appliances/Features (4): Stove, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer, Dishwasher, Disposal, Central Air Conditioner,
Laundry Hook-Up, Hardwood Floors, Oven/Built-in
Bath Amn:
Basement Details: Finished

Additional Rooms:

Tenant Pays (4): Electric, Gas, Heat, Parking
Water: Lake Michigan
Sewer: Sewer-Public
Heating: Gas, Forced Air
Equipment: CO Detectors
HERS Index Score:

Green Disc:

Green Rating Srce:

Green Feats:

Possession: Closing

Sale Terms:

Agent Remarks: CALL JASON WITH ANY QUESTIONS 312-415-1551. AGENTS READ - we HAVE to have 48 hour notice and the only times we can do with that notice is

Monday 12-130 pm Wed 12- 130pm and 5pm — 6pm Thursday 12-130pm Sat 12-230 pm ONLY CAR contracts with full approvals (no pre-quals) NO MULTI BOARD. Building
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